Certified 1st and 2nd Majors by Campus, College, and Major

30th - Spring - 2007 (02/06/07)

WSU - PULLMAN

College of Agricultural Human and Natural Resource
Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major and/or

Class Standing

Gender

28

58

30

18
45

campus

68

48

56
65

10
13

13
12
47

7
12
22

172

100
12
31

16
90
150

19
19

32
34
99

39

Class Standing

FR = Freshman
SO =
Sophomore

JR = Junior

SR = Senior

PB = Post-
baccalaureate
GR = Graduate
student

SP = Non
Degree

Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

8 8
13 13
2 2
4 4

25 24 1

14 14
14 14
28 26 2
178 178

132 131 1
46 45 1
130 123 7
11 10 1

13 13
17 17
14 14
19 19
101 101

153 146 7

4 4
58 58
19 19

23 23



9 15 9 15 24 24
1 7 13 1 4 2 4 3 29 32 32
3 3 3 3
1 1 1 1
11 12 11 12 23 23
6 2 6 2 8 8
3 9 4 2 1 2 8 13 21 21
1 1 1 10 9 11 11 22 20
9 16 9 16 25 12
2 3 6 14 8 7 18 24 34 58 58
College of 4 4 89 45 195 107 305 166 15 7 156 151 764 480 1,244 1,209
Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total
College of Business
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender Male Total 1st 2nd
88 119 207 193 14
7 15 22 22
42 64 106 106
3 3 3
12 36 48 44 4
41 185 226 187 39
45 107 62 169 169
3 8 42 33 1 46 41 87 79 8
15 30 28 76 1 43 107 150 138 12
6 21 6 70 12 91 103 96 7
23 23 60 41 1 83 65 148 142 6
College of Business - Total 1 119 220 308 486 5 6 52 72 484 785 1,269 1,179 90
College of Education
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender Male Total 1st 2nd
11 29 29
112 441 437 4
14 23 23
2 2
61 154 152 2

35



College of Education - 32 15
Total

College of Engineering and Architecture

Class Standing

Gender

4 14
2 7

1
1
7
1
8
1 2
College of Engineering 8 40

and Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Class Standing

Gender

17 38
10 2
143 78

18 44
34 36
203 142

147 80

37 86

46 42

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

1725
21

10 63
2 3

103

2 12

3 27

18

4 49

3 6

44 207

33 64
6 10
24 112
6 41
2

1 19
1 47
6 68
4 85
6 144
5 9
92 601

6 11
33
18 31
7 16
14
9 30
1 33
32
5 19
14
5 40
37
72 200

54
17

220

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

123
88

535 326 861

121
2
765

Male Total 1st
115 177 176
3 6 6
11 20 19
216 270 270
60 77 76
2 2 2
27 30 30
90 102 102
103 112 105
139 154 154
2 5 5
19 24 24

4 5 5
243 258 258
24 36 34
1,058 1,278 1,266

Female

21

57

22

431
98

Male
9

42

244
182

33

96

7

12

Total
30

99
12
31

675
280

45

15
17



22

College of Liberal 4 3
Arts - Total

College of Nursing

20

128

38
17

28

28

25

54

28

43

13

509

23 59

10 29

6

1

14 23

1

2

1

65 58

3 2

49 37

1 1

3 8

6

7 8

41 48

27 163
1

1

3 32

30 74

7 12

2 45

1 13

1 22

462 986

40
32

26

102

75

14
21
77

54

39

20

22

32 21 151 109
6 10 58 56
7 6 8 6

8 3
1 1
39 44
1 2
2
1 3
91 177
5 4
27 17 100 166
1 3
14 8
6 13 19 32
3 5 21 41
9 23 1 86 152
33 17 266 104
1
1
81 4
26 17 170 102
17 22
61 23
18 10
29 3
244 196 1 1,895 1,602

260 246
114 109
14 14
11 6
2 2
83 80
3 2
2 2
4 3
268 265
9 7
266 244
4 4
22 22
51 5]
62 59
238 215
370 343
1 1

1
85 84
272 234
39 28
84 52
28 25
32 17
3,497 3,237

22

38

32

260

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Gender
550 549 1
9 4 13 13

256 47 30 1 57 7

College of Nursing - 10 5 6 1 477 86 563 562 1

Total



College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total

1 1 1

124 68 192 192

College of Pharmacy - 1 7 3 65 43 51 22 7 4 131 72 203 203
Total

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
2 7 14 18 27 1 9 15 35 58 93 88 5
13 6 25 13 50 43 2 3 91 64 155 152 3
1 5 6 11 1 1 1 8 18 26 20 6
10 13 10 13 23 23
3 2 2 5 7 14 2 19 23 31 46 77 74 3
1 4 1 4 7 1 16 4 25 13 38 38
2 1 29 15 1 32 16 48 30 18
3 11 6 16 15 1 1 15 12 46 34 80 74 6
1 1 5 4 18 9 1 24 15 39 38 1
1 1 1 1 2 2
1 2 2 3 4 6 1 1 5 19 13 31 44 41 3
3 5 10 16 33 1 14 17 35 64 99 92 7
8 21 8 21 29 29
2 4 11 6 36 32 1 9 2 59 44 103 94 9
2 1 5 5 1 16 12 40 20 62 82 81 1
20 5 27 18 67 25 2 4 20 9 136 61 197 195 2
College of Sciences - 46 26 107 92 273 253 8 14 140 176 574 561 1,135 1,071 64

Total

College of Veterinary Medicine

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st



3 4 20 14 1 12 10 36 28 64 60 4

1 1 53 13 217 69 1 271 84 355 355
31 31 31 31 62 62
College of Veterinary 1 1 3 4 73 27 218 69 43 41 1 338 143 481 477 4

Medicine - Total

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

9 4 9 4 13 13

1 1 2 2 2
1 1 14 10 16 10 26 26
6 1 7 7 7
5 4 5 4 9 9
1 10 9 11 9 20 20
1 1 1 1
1 3 1 3 4 4
3 2 3 2 5 5
1 1 1 1
1 76 47 77 47 124 124
1 1 1 1 2 2
12 9 12 9 21 21
Other - Total 1 2 4 6 2 12 9 21 18 1 111 78 157 108 265 255 10

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male Total 1st

Gender

1,161 516 781 2 2823 3378 6,201 6,201

1,251 1,041 1,180




17 12 17 12 29 29

Other - Advising ' 1,178 1,263 1,041 1,180 516 781 99 158 5 6 1 5 1 2 2,841 3,395 6,236 6,236
Programs - Total

WSU - DISTANCE PROGRAMS

College of Agricultural Human and Natural Resource
Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 14 9 14 11 25 25
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
6 6 6 6
1 1 1 2 1 3 3
1 2 1 2 2 4 4
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1
32 3 76 4 2 1 111 7 118 118
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 2 2
1 3 1 3 4 4
1 1 1 1
College of 1 2 34 7 90 12 2 15 9 142 30 172 172

Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Female Male Total 1st 2nd
11 14 25 25

1 2 3 3

Gender




2 6 4 13 6

2 1 6 5 1 1 9

8 5 2 13

2 1 2 3

18 9 51 27 1 2 70

10 12 17 32 27

3 4 3 1 6

College of Business - 1 51 39 106 99 2 3 1 3 161

Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Education - 1 1 13 2 46 21 2 1 20 5
Total

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

1 3 4
1 1 2
2 2

2 2

1 1

2 2

8 8

1 1
15 78 93
1 2 3

7 20

1 2
19 25
7 16

2 15

2 5
38 108
4 71
5 11
144 305

68
5

82

Female Male Total

18

2

30 1

23
16

86
7

12

Major Major

1st

- N N N b

o N

93

2nd

100



College of Engineering and 1 3 1 27 1 17 80 19 111 130 130
Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
4 1 4 5 4 9 9
1 1 1 1
5 17 3 2 24 3 27 27
2 5 28 13 31 24 1 62 42 104 102 2
4 6 3 8 7 14 21 21
1 6 15 8 21 9 30 30
1 1 1 1
2 1 10 12 12 13 25 24 1
2 1 14 9 44 38 1 61 48 109 107 2
1 1 1 1
3 2 5 15 2 1 9 19 28 27 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 2 2
5 2 6 8 11 10 21 17 4
2 1 11 40 6 1 54 7 61 59 2
3 2 3 2 6 4 10 10
3 3 3 3
2 3 1 5 2 10 3 13 11 2
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 2 2
1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2
College of Liberal Arts - 8 8 89 36 189 135 3 2 3 292 181 473 456 17

Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Female Male Total

93 16 109

Gender

1 1

College of Nursing - 1 2 16 6 66 8 3 1 6 1 94 16 110
Total

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Major Major

1st

109

110



Class Standing Major Major

Gender 1st  2nd

2 1 3 3

College of Pharmacy - Total 2 1 2 4 1 5 5

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 1
13 8 21 21

1 1 2 2

College of Sciences - Total 1 1 6 1 18 8 1 25 11 36 34 2

College of Veterinary Medicine

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 1

College of Veterinary Medicine - Total 1 1 1 1

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Male Total
22 99

102 481

17 59

481

59



48 27

Other - Total 6 1 34 8 207 41 216 70 6 48 28

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

Other - Advising Programs 8 5
- Total

60 34 154 90 37 26 5 1

WSU - SPOKANE

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

44 2 46
5 14 19
College of 1 30 15 3 15 1 49 16 65

Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Gender 1st
114 114

3 2 5 5

College of Education - Total 6 2 1

76 54 82 57

57

Female Male Total

264
264

Major Major

2nd

46
19
65

25

20
48

568

157 421
157 421

9 29
27 75
179 747

1st
421
421

29
75

747



College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total
12 20 32 32
1 6 7 7

College of Engineering and 5 8 8 18 13 26 39 39
Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender 1st  2nd

8 13 21 21

College of Liberal Arts - Total 1 1 1 59 13 61 14 75 74 1

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male

Gender

17 18 35 35

109 74 183 183

College of Pharmacy - Total 78 50 31 24 17 18 126 92 218 218

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

5 1 6 6
College of Sciences - Total 5 1 5 1 6 6



Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

Gender

Other - Total 1 7 3 14 1 3 6 4 1 31 9 40 40

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

5 1 6 6

Other - Advising Programs - Total 2 1 2 1 5 1 6 6

WSU - TRI-CITIES

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Ist  2nd

7

1

1

2

1

2

5

1

College of 1 1 6 4 1 2 5 9 11 20 20

Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total



College of Business

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
15 13 28 28
2 2 4 4

15 25 40 40
14 6 20 19 1
3 2 5 5
7 6 13 13

College of Business - Total 1 15 8 24 23 1 17 27 58 58 116 115 1

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Total 1st  2nd

171 37 208 207 1

College of Education - Total 19 2 62 18 3 89 23 173 43 216 209 7

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 1
1 1 1

2 8 10 10

6 19 25 25

1 7 8 8

2 1 3 3

2 33 35 35

College of Engineering and 2 3 39 2 10 27 13 70 83 83
Architecture - Total



College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender
24

13
7
42
8
19

College of Liberal Arts - 7 2 51 23 53 31 1 1 1 113
Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
94 15 109 109
College of Nursing - Total 3 21 2 32 7 12 1 26 5 94 15 109 109
College of Sciences
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing
Gender Female Male Total 1st
9 6 15 15
5 7 12 12
22 23 45 45
8 3 1 11
3 3 3
1 1 2 2
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
College of Sciences - 1 1 6 6 13 10 1 25 27 1 46 45 91 91
Total

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Female Male Total

16

14
14

57

40

18
9
56
22
25
170

56
22
25

170



Class Standing

Female Male

Gender
1

26 17
1
7 14
Other - Total 1 2 7 14 26 17 35 32

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

43

21
67

Other - Advising Programs 4 4 16 8 50 33 6 6 1
- Total

WSU - VANCOUVER

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of 1 2 37 7 44 7 2 1
Agricultural Human and
Natural Resource Sciences
- Total

College of Business

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

1

85

87

Female Male

T

77
77

otal

Female Male Total

Female Male Total

59
59

Major Major

1st

101




1 14 10 26 22 3 1 44 33 77 72 5
14 28 14 28 42 42
1 1 1 1
11 16 12 17 23 33 56 55 1
3 9 9 16 12 25 37 33 4
6 4 14 7 1 21 11 32 29 3
1 7 2 10 3 17 20 20
2 5 1 9 3 14 17 17
College of Business - 1 37 51 64 82 4 1 14 28 120 162 282 269 13
Total
College of Education
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender 1st  2nd
236 108 344 343 1
2 2 4 4
College of Education - Total 1 15 2 50 19 2 171 88 238 110 348 343 5
College of Engineering and Architecture
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender 1st  2nd
1 1 1
College of Engineering and Architecture - 1 1 1 1
Total
College of Liberal Arts
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing
Gender Female Male Total
16 11 27
1 1
36 30 66
60 23 83
16 6 22
117 54 171
12 24 36

Major Major

1st  2nd
26 1
1
65 1
81 2
20 2
168 3
34 2



1 20 5 52 12 1 1
1 14 6 14 11 14

College of Liberal Arts 1 1 9 7 139 64 198 103 10 3 20
- Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

124
College of Nursing - Total 2 7 2 26 5 4 1 85 6 124

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Cender

College of Sciences - 1 1 5 2 33 19 26 17 2 1 13
Total

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

99
28
Other - Total 2 23 3 34 2 30 24 100 38 135

13

22

14
14

25

46

12
121

Total

74 19 93
42 31 73
1 1 2

1 1
377 200 577

Female Male Total
138
138

27

1
51

137
40
256

Female Male Total

1
66
12

80

M

1
39 105
7 19

48 128

ajor Major

1st  2nd

27

1
51

137
40
256

90
71

560

1st

104
19

126

Major Major

2nd



Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

235 190 425 425

Other - Advising Programs - 78 63 59 46 76 72 21 9 1 235 190 425 425
Total



